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Pajama Pants Cost $20

Great class for a beginner. Learn to make a simple pair of pajama
pants, using basic pattern layout, seams, hems and elastic insertion.

Wednesday, January & ... .. 1:00pm
Wednesday, February 12 ... . 1:00pm
Wednesday, March 11 . ... o 1:00pm
> 4 Wednesday, April O 1:00pm
Zig Zag Quilted Table Runner Cost $20

Your favorite combination of fabrics will make an impact in this easy table runner. Choose
a charm pack for squares of fabric that already work well together or dig into your stash
and coordinate them yourself. This runner is so easy ...

Saturday, January 25 . .. 10:00am

French Braid Table Runner Cost $20

This table runner looks complex, but it isn't. It's a perfect “first time” quilt top. Three
fat-quarts (18"x 20”) make up the top of this beautiful table runner.
Sunday, February 2 ... 1:00pm

Free Motion Quilting Cost $30

Learn to free motion quilt on your own machine (free-motion foot for your machine is
needed), We will cover free-motion techniques and confidence builders. Quilting kit
included. Call to register by the Wednesday before class.

Sunday, March 1 ... 1:00pm

@ ™™ Two Fabric Quilt Binding Cost: $20
~ ~. Finish your quilt projects with your sewing machinel No hand-
sewing! This method adds a punch of color with a flange that
looks like cording and frames your quilt it a bit of color.

Sunday, March 29 ........ . . i 1:00pm




Scan n Cut Classes Cost $20

Beginner classes on the Scan n Cut. Project materials included.

Sunday, January 26 . . ... 1:00pm

Sunday, February 25 ... ... 1:00pm

Sunday, March 22 . ... .. . . . 1:00pm

Sunday, April 2O 1:00pm
Embroidery Classes Cost $20
New project each month. Project kit included. Call to register by the Wednesday before class.
Sunday, January 19 ... 1:00pm
Sunday, February 16 . . .. 1:00pm
Sunday, March 15 . 1:00pm
Sunday, April 19 ..o 1:00pm
Kids' Classes Ages &-12 Cost $20
New project each month. Project kit included. Call to register by the Wednesday before class.
ounday, January 12. . .. 1:00pm
Sunday, February O ... 1:00pm
Sunday, March & . .. 1:00pm
Sunday, April @ 3 1:OOpm
Accuquilt Applique Embroidery Classes Cost $20

Come and learn to use the Accuquilt with a Embroidery machine. New project each month.
Project kit included. Call to register by the Saturday before clase.

Wednesday, January 22 . ... 1:00pm
Wednesday, February 19 .. 1:00pm
Wednesday, March 25 ... 1:00pm
Wednesday, April 29 ... 1:00pm
You can bring your own machine to class or use one of ours! fq'b J2
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